
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

Not classified 75% 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

74 

71 

7 

9 

60 

59 

13 

57 

51 

92 

50 

Name 

Oskar Jakobsson 

Stefan Deleuran Mumm 

Erland Berggren 

Peter Öfverman 

Mikael Aagaard 

Olle Olsson 

Göran Håkansson 

Robin Wachmann 

Magnus Andersson 

Karl-Johan  Berggren 

Mats Lundkvist 

Class 

Clubman 

Clubman 

RS2 

RS2 

Clubman 

Clubman 

RS2 

Clubman 

Clubman 

RS2 

Clubman 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

12 

2 

11 

Diff 

17.536 

18.111 

32.276 

55.394 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

17.536 

0.575 

14.165 

23.118 

1 Lap 

41.459 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

14:23.832 

14:41.368 

14:41.943 

14:56.108 

15:19.226 

14:40.169 

15:21.628 

14:48.074 

2:15.634 

11:44.260 

Best Tm 

59.830 

1:01.470 

1:01.652 

1:00.774 

1:03.807 

1:05.543 

1:08.520 

1:06.452 

1:03.754 

1:02.566 

In Lap 

7 

7 

10 

7 

6 

11 

13 

4 

2 

9 

0 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

DEN 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Askan Racing 

Kalleracing 

Kalleracing 

Kalleracing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#7 +10 sec Jump start 

Margin of Victory 

17.536 

Avg. Speed 

120,773 

Best Lap Tm 

59.830 

Best Speed 

124,553 

Best Lap by 

74 - Oskar Jakobsson 
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Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2021 
1 - Clubman / RS 

Race 1 

Race (13:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:29:09 

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 km 

2021-07-03 13:15 


